30-31 Mayo - 1 Junio de 2008

XLIII Campeonatos de Espaiia
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Prueba Num. 22

50m Braza masculino Finales

Open Clase
A-Final

N AWM

Miguel Luque Avila

Vincente Gil Ros

Javier Crespo Aldoma
Ricardo Ten Argilez

Daniel Llambrich Gabriel
Alejandro Sanchez Palomero
Pablo Cimadevila Alvarez
Luis Antonio Arevalo Espadas

B-Final

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Edgar Quiros Baltanas
Andrés Devora

Alfonso Rodriguez Martin
Ivan Fernandez

Joan Giralt Cano
Fernando Verdu

Ivan Fernandez Prados

No presentado
Juan Persomo Suarez

(SB3)
(SB3)
(SB9)
(SB4)
(SB12)
(SBS)
(SB4)
(SB13)

(SB13)
(SB7)
(SB12)
(SB3)
(SB9)
(SB8)
(SB3)

(SB3)

Club Natacio Parets
Aquatic Campanar

C.N. Alcorcon

Aquatic Almassera

C.N. Barcelona

Club Nataci6 Voltor Balear
Galaico

C.N. Ciudad Real

C.N. Torremolinos
C.N. Las Palmas

El Perti Caceres
Aspace Navarra
Centre Natacio Mataro
Ademi Tenerife
FIDIAS

Natacion Hermano Pedro

00:51,87
00:52,08
00:34,17
00:47,94
00:35,35
00:36,51
00:50,54
00:35,78

00:35,59
00:49,40
00:42,49
01:04,63
00:42,55
00:45,68
01:17,91

859
848
847
833
811
716
711
701

712
490
467
444
439
365
253
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